of said day (and
during the same hours from day to

day thereafter if not sold on said

day) he will offer for sale at private
vendue and at not less than the full
appraised value thereof, the follow-

ing described real estate, to-wlt:
Inlot numh-r three hundred

thirty-four (334) In the Southern
Addition to the town, pow city of
Decatur, In Adams county, state
of Indiana.
Said real estate will be sold free of

liens, except the taxes assessed

against the same for the year 1922
and which will be due and payable in
the year 1923.